
Coldwater GIRLS Junior High Cross Country Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ft. Loramie MS 00:13:32.28 24

2 Coldwater MS 00:14:27.92 58

3 St. Henry MS 00:15:11.60 73

4 Ft. Recovery MS 00:15:31.15 75

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Parkway MS 00:18:02.54 4

St. Marys MS 00:17:43.87 3
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Coldwater GIRLS Junior High Cross Country Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ft. Loramie MS 00:13:32.28 11 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 57 Elaina Borchers 00:12:44.09 1

2 2 63 Liza Poeppelman 00:12:58.26 2

3 4 68 Addison Turner 00:13:47.82 4

4 7 61 Evelyn Poeppelman 00:13:56.88 7

5 10 66 Kiersten Seger 00:14:14.34 10

6 14 59 Caroline Hoying 00:14:39.32 (14)

7 16 62 Katelyn Poeppelman 00:15:07.34 (16)

2 Coldwater MS 00:14:27.92 11 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 45 Abby Alig 00:13:07.95 3

2 8 48 Channing Lefeld 00:14:04.53 8

3 13 53 Myra Stammen 00:14:34.16 13

4 15 51 Ingrid Reichert 00:14:43.84 15

5 22 46 Claire Bertke 00:15:49.12 19

6 23 54 Courtney Uhlenhake 00:16:06.02 (20)

7 24 49 Peyton Link 00:16:07.15 (21)

3 St. Henry MS 00:15:11.60 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 81 Audrey Huelsman 00:13:53.02 6

2 9 85 Emma Rindler 00:14:10.61 9

3 19 84 Rachel Osterholt 00:15:25.08 17

4 20 86 Bea Stammen 00:15:35.39 18

5 31 80 Emma Grieshop 00:16:53.92 23

6 34 82 Brooke Kunk 00:17:23.77 (24)

7 38 83 Darby Lefeld 00:18:18.97 (26)

4 Ft. Recovery MS 00:15:31.15 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 72 Riley Heitkamp 00:13:49.94 5

2 11 74 Courtney Klenke 00:14:18.51 11

3 12 75 Kendall Ranly 00:14:32.12 12

4 30 73 Yoselin Juarez-Gomez 00:16:44.25 22

5 36 71 Addyson Heitkamp 00:18:10.91 25
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Coldwater GIRLS Junior High Cross Country Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 57 Elaina Borchers 7th 00:12:44.09 Ft. Loramie MS

2 2 63 Liza Poeppelman 8th 00:12:58.26 Ft. Loramie MS

3 3 45 Abby Alig 7th 00:13:07.95 Coldwater MS

4 4 68 Addison Turner 7th 00:13:47.82 Ft. Loramie MS

5 5 72 Riley Heitkamp 8th 00:13:49.94 Ft. Recovery MS

6 6 81 Audrey Huelsman 8th 00:13:53.02 St. Henry MS

7 7 61 Evelyn Poeppelman 8th 00:13:56.88 Ft. Loramie MS

8 8 48 Channing Lefeld 8th 00:14:04.53 Coldwater MS

9 9 85 Emma Rindler 7th 00:14:10.61 St. Henry MS

10 10 66 Kiersten Seger 8th 00:14:14.34 Ft. Loramie MS

11 11 74 Courtney Klenke 8th 00:14:18.51 Ft. Recovery MS

12 12 75 Kendall Ranly 8th 00:14:32.12 Ft. Recovery MS

13 13 53 Myra Stammen 8th 00:14:34.16 Coldwater MS

14 (14) 59 Caroline Hoying 7th 00:14:39.32 Ft. Loramie MS

15 15 51 Ingrid Reichert 8th 00:14:43.84 Coldwater MS

16 (16) 62 Katelyn Poeppelman 8th 00:15:07.34 Ft. Loramie MS

17 0 65 Ava Schmiesing 8th 00:15:18.77 Ft. Loramie MS

18 0 58 Bailey Gehret 8th 00:15:21.22 Ft. Loramie MS

19 17 84 Rachel Osterholt 8th 00:15:25.08 St. Henry MS

20 18 86 Bea Stammen 8th 00:15:35.39 St. Henry MS

21 0 64 Olivia Sanders 7th 00:15:42.37 Ft. Loramie MS

22 19 46 Claire Bertke 8th 00:15:49.12 Coldwater MS

23 (20) 54 Courtney Uhlenhake 7th 00:16:06.02 Coldwater MS

24 (21) 49 Peyton Link 7th 00:16:07.15 Coldwater MS

25 0 91 Jaymin Peel 8th 00:16:09.61 Parkway MS

26 0 56 Kenna Wolfe 8th 00:16:10.41 Coldwater MS

27 0 88 Gracie Kohnen 7th 00:16:17.16 St. Marys MS

28 0 55 Andrea Vargas 8th 00:16:22.99 Coldwater MS

29 0 50 Cami Lisi 7th 00:16:36.38 Coldwater MS

30 22 73 Yoselin Juarez-Gomez 7th 00:16:44.25 Ft. Recovery MS

31 23 80 Emma Grieshop 7th 00:16:53.92 St. Henry MS

32 0 76 Jackie Baker 7th 00:17:00.24 Parkway MS

33 0 69 Joslyn Zircher 8th 00:17:06.69 Ft. Loramie MS

34 (24) 82 Brooke Kunk 8th 00:17:23.77 St. Henry MS

35 0 77 Elayna Moeller 8th 00:17:39.69 Parkway MS

36 25 71 Addyson Heitkamp 7th 00:18:10.91 Ft. Recovery MS

37 0 90 Brooklyn Reedy 8th 00:18:13.58 St. Marys MS

38 (26) 83 Darby Lefeld 8th 00:18:18.97 St. Henry MS

39 0 87 Alana James 8th 00:18:40.85 St. Marys MS

40 0 52 Leah Serr 7th 00:18:54.70 Coldwater MS

41 0 79 Stella Sinning 7th 00:21:20.64 Parkway MS
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